Category 8.1 Patch Cord 25G/40G
Cat. 8.1 Shielded Molded Patch Cord
Infinique’s Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cords are designed
to guarantee high bandwidth of 25G/40G and frequencies
of up to 2000 MHz. These high end patch cords are used to
connect network equipment to patch panel and
telecommunication outlets in data centers. Molded
Slim-Line Snag-Proof Boot prevents cable pair disturbance

Category 8.1 Patch Cord 25G/40G
Cat. 8.1 Shielded 24 AWG Molded Patch Cord
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
INPC81SHA1YWL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 24AWG LSOH, 1M, Yellow
INPC81SHA2YWL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 24AWG LSOH, 2M, Yellow
INPC81SHA3YWL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 24AWG LSOH, 3M, Yellow
INPC81SHC1GYL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 26AWG LSOH, 1M, Yellow
INPC81SHC2GYL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 26AWG LSOH, 2M, Yellow
INPC81SHC3GYL Infinique Category 8.1 Shielded Patch Cord, 25G/40G 26AWG LSOH, 3M, Yellow
De l i v e r y :  O n e  P a t ch  Co r d  pe r  bag .
A l s o  av a i lab le  i n  r ed ,  g r een ,  b lu e ,  ye l l ow  an d  b la ck  co l o r  an d  o t h e r  l en gt hs  f o r  cus t om o r de r s .
ELECTRICAL SPECIF ICATIONS
Current Rating